
2023-2024 ISD 640 Wabasso School Bus Route 5 AM Pick Up Schedule
4.0 Wabasso Bus Service- Bus Manager Brent Johnson - Contact Phone number: 507 - 430 - 6463
August 21, 2023

6:33 Pick-Up 12518 St Hwy 68 Milroy Jaden & Lucas Knott

6:35 Pick-Up Catholic Church Case Manns(T&F)

6:37 Pick-Up Cedar & Lexington Charli & Lainey Plaetz

6:39 Pick-Up Superior & Lorrain St Kayleigha Johnson, Lane, Weston & Bristol Taylor

6:52 Pick-up 17175 260th St Alex Miller

6:55 Pick-Up 16933 270th St Tucker Larson, Quinn Dolan

6:59 Pick-Up 29007 Duncan Ave Madisyn, Ayla & Brody Ourada

7:03 Pick-Up 28193 Eagle Ave Drake, Neveh & Harley
Gladitsch, Jaydon Shepard

7:07 Pick-Up 18259 300th St Patrick, Arya & John Dolan

7:11 Pick-Up 20585 300th St Audrina, Brock & Lydia Irlbeck

7:16 Pick-Up 27682 Fairview Ave Allison Jordan

7:23 Pick-Up 25493 Garden Ave Jack, Caylen, Isabella, Aubrey & Kenny Wobschall

7:25 Pick-Up 24859 Garden Ave Eloise & Hugo Welu

7:31 Pick-Up 26634 Co Hwy 7 Harper Scheid

7:35 Pick-Up 25599 Harvest Ave Max & Marley Guetter(M,T&TH)

7:42 Pick-Up Oak & Front St Julian & Porter Reyes

7:44 Drop-Off at Public School On May Street in front of Public School All Public School Students

7:46 Drop-Off at St. Anne’s On Dewey Street by St. Anne’s All St. Anne’s School Students


